
Бумажные ложки для 
мороженого

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: man@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://medac.nt-rt.ru/
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BIANCHI

PQ.97

CB125CSLP

Coperchi di carta
Coperchio idoneo al contatto con prodotti alimentari congelati, refrigerati, a 
temperatura ambiente e caldi (fino a 70°C per 1 h). Non idoneo all'impiego in forno 
tradizionale gas/elettrico. Se utilizzato per prodotti congelati assorbe umidità a 
temperatura ambiente. In caso di utilizzi plurimi (es. congelamento, uso e 
ricongelamento) l'azione naturale dell'umidità provoca un indebolimento della 
struttura del coperchio. La Medac garantisce l’utilizzo di tale coperchio solo sulle 
proprie coppe. Palettina idonea al contatto con prodotti alimentari congelati, 
refrigerati, temperatura ambiente e caldi (fino a 70°C per 1 h).

Palettine di carta
Prodotto idoneo al contatto con i prodotti alimentari congelati o refrigerati per 5 
minuti.

La Medac S.r.l. non è responsabile dei danni di qualsiasi genere e/o natura derivanti
da un uso improprio di tali prodotti.

Cardboard paper lids
Suitable for contact with frozen and cooled food products at room and hot 
temperature, till conditions of 70° for 1h. Not suitable to use in traditional and 
gas/electric oven. When used for frozen products it absorbs moisture at room 
temperature. In the case of multiple uses (e.g. freezing, use and re-freezing) the 
natural action of moisture causes a weakening of the lid structure. Medac guarantees 
the use of this lid only on its own cups. Spoon suitable for contact with frozen, 
chilled, ambient and hot food (up to 70 ºC for 1 h). 

Paper spoon
Suitable for contact with frozen, cooled or room temperature food products for 5 
minutes.

Medac S.r.l. is not responsible for any damage resulting from an improper use of
these products.

Papp-Deckel
Geeignet für die Verwendung  tiefgefrorener, gekühlter, bei Zimmertemperatur und
heißer Lebensmittel (bis zu 70°Grad für bis zu eine Stunde). Produkt ist nicht
backofengeeignet. Bei Verwendung als Behälter für gefrorene Lebensmittel, werden
Sie bei Zimmertemperatur feucht. Tiefgekühlte Produkte bitte Auftauen im
Kühlschrank oder in der Mikrowelle.
Wir garantieren die Benutzung unserer Deckel nur auf Medac Eisbecher und wir
übernehmen keine Verantwortung für Deckel, die auf nicht von uns hergestellten 
Bechern benutzt werden.

Papierlöffel
Geeignet für den 5-minütigen Kontakt mit gefrorenen oder gekühlten Lebensmitteln.

Medac S.r.l. ist für jeden Schäden nicht verantwortlich, wenn die Produkte für 
unsachgemäßen Aktionen benutzt werden. 
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 Coperchi di Carta con Palettina di Carta 
 Cardboard Paper Lids with Paper Spoon 

Specifiche dei prodotti / Products specification / Produkt spezifikation

H
  m

ax
 2

,5
0 

m

Tipo Idoneo per: Lunghezza palettine Diametro interno N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Suitable for: Spoons length Inner diameter Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Geeignet Für: Länge Lö�el Innerdurchmesser N° Verpackungen Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

x StückeCa. - about Ca. - about Ca. - about

 Coperchi di Carta con Palettina di Carta - Cardboard Paper Lids with Paper Spoon

CB125CSLP ● 100C-125C 67 69 64x34 2.176 590x390x586 0,13 11 16

Tipo Lunghezza palettine N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m³/cartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Spoons length Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr° boxes x pallet
Typ Länge Lö�el N° Verpackungen x Stücke Stücke/Karton Kartongröße m³/Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Ca. - about Ca. - about
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 Palettine di Carta da Gelato - Paper Spoons for Ice Cream

PQ.97 97 4x500 2.000 350x265x310 0,03 5 40

● Assemblato con palettina di carta. Personalizzazione del coperchio su richiesta. ▼ Tecnologia Qwarzo® - Disegno Medac registrato. ♦ Confezionate in buste di carta.

● Assembled with paper spoon. Customzation of the lid available on request. ▼ Qwarzo® technology - Registered design by Medac. ♦ Packed in paper bags.

● Deckel montiert mit Papier Lö� el. Anpassung auf Anfrage. ▼ Technologie Qwarzo ®. Registrierte Medac-Zeichnung. ♦ Lö� el in Papiertüten verpackt.
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 
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Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
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Саратов (845)249-38-78 
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Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
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